
From: Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov> 
Required: Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov>

'jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us' <jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Jim Shulman' <jim.shulman@tn.gov>
'Jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us' <Jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Dennis Streets' <dennis.streets@dhhs.nc.gov>
' (Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov)' <Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov>
'Melinda Bertucci' <Melinda.Bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Corleyct@elderaffairs.org' <Corleyct@elderaffairs.org>
'Morrison, Neal' <Neal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov>
Robinson-Wright, Joyce (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Joyce.Robinson-Wright@aoa.hhs.gov> 
Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Dorothy.Smith@aoa.hhs.gov>

Subject: Region IV SUA Directors Conference Call 
Location: 866-453-8778 x 3291813#

When: 8/1/2013 2:00:00 PM - 3:00:00 PM 
Attachments: ATT97856 1.jpg

When: Thursday, August 01, 2013 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: 866-453-8778 x 3291813#
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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The Intrastate Funding Formula and provisions such as Hold Harmless provisions are coming up more and more 
given the dearth of resources available to the network. One of your peers is about to embark on a discussion with 
the state's AAAs about the IFF and would benefit from the collective wisdom of the Region IV SUA Directors. Please 
join us on this call to share your experience and strategies for addressing the IFF.
Constantinos I. Miskis
Regional Administrator
Region IV -  Atlanta
(AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN)
Administration for Community Living
U.S. Department of Health & Human Services
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